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MAHARISHI MARKANDESHWAR UNIVERSITY, SADOPUR, AMBALA
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of UGC Act, 1e56)

Result of Bachelor of Pharmacy - Seventh Semester Examination, Dec. 2019

Notification No.13l1 ., /c( /B. pharmacy.-l,hSem. /Dec. 2019

The result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Pharmacy - Seventh semester
examination held in Dec. 2019 is declared as under:

SGPA shown in the column of result means Pass.

"Re" stands for RE-APPEAR in the paper shown in brackets.
"RL(Regn.) means no confirmation of Admission by Registration Branch.
"RL$" stands for Non Receipt of Sessional Awards from the Department.
"RLA" stands for non-receipt of Theory/Practical Awards.
"RL" stands for Result Late due to one or other reason.
"RL[Fee]" stands for Result Late due to non-receipt offee.

S.No.

1

2

4

5

6

Roll No. Regn. No.

Subject Name

lnstrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory

lndustrial Pharmacy ll - Theory

Pharmacy Practice - Theory

Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory

lnstfumental Methods ofAnalysis - Practical

Practice School

Code

BP7O1T

BP702T

BP7O3T

BP704T

BP7O5P

BPTO6PS

Credits

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

Total Credits:24.0

7516't802

751 61 805

751 61 806

751 61 81 1

75161 813

75161814

751 61 81 5

75'161820

75161821

75161822

75161823

75161824

75161827

75161829

7516'183'1

75161832

751 61 833

16-MMGS-1802

16-MMGS-1805

16-MMGS-1806

16-MMGS-1811

16-MMGS-1813

'16-MMGS-1814

16-MMGS-l815

16.MMGS-1820

16.MMGS-1821

16.MMGS-1822

16-MMGS-1823

16-MMGS-1824

16-MMGS-1827

16-MMGS-1829

16-MMGS-1831

16-MMGS-1832

16-MMGS-1833

Name

ADITYA KUMAR

ASHU CHAUHAN

GANGESHWAR SHIVBADAN

JITESH MALIK

MARGHOOB ZAFFAR

MOHIT KUMAR

NIKITA KAUSHAL

RAJAT RANA

SACHIN BEDI

RAVINDER

ROHAN DUA

SHIVANI

VIJAY KUMAR

SHUBHANGI BHARDWAJ

KOMALPREET MUR

SAHIL

BABLI KUMARI

Father's Name Result

SATISH CHAND

RAJESH CHAUHAN

SHIVBADAN

GULAB SINGH

ZAFEER ALAM

MEHER CHAND

PARMOD KAUSHAL

OMBIR SINGH

SURESH KUMAR

SATISH

SANDEEP DUA

SURENDER PAL

MAHI PAL

RAJIV KUMAR

SATINDERJIT SINGH

GULSHAN KUMAR

BALANAND THAKUR

7.58 r
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RLS I"
Re [BP706PS]

RLS ;
7.17 /
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7.50 r'

RLS r
8,08 r
8.33 d^

8.67 r
8.17 (
8.50 r
8.83 r
6.92 {

850 r'
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75161834 16-MMGS-1834

75161835 16-MMGS-1835

75161836 16-MMGS-1836

751618ts7 16-MMGS-1837

75161842 16-MMGS-1842

75161843 16-MMGS-1843

78171801 17-MMGS-18011

ROHIT KUMAR

SACHIN KUMAR

NIRMAL CHAUHAN

ABHISHEK

AMARENDRA KUMAR SAH

AMAN KUMAR MANDAL

RAHUL GABA

RAMESH CHAND

SHYAM KUMAR

RAJA SINGH

RAKESH

PITAMBAR SAH

RAM BHAJAN MANDAL

RAJESH KUMAR

coN

6.83 (

Absent /
RLS r
6.50 /
RLS /
Re [BP703T] r
RLS ./
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