MAHARISHI MARKANDESHWAR UNIVERSITY, SADOPUR, AMBALA

(Established under Haryana Govt. Act No.29 of 2010 and approved under section 22 of UGC Act, 1956) (NAAC Accredited University with Grade 'B')

Result of Bachelor of Pharmacy - Seventh Semester Examination, Dec. 2019

Notification No. 7367-69 /B. Pharmacy. - 7th Sem. /Dec. 2019

The result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Pharmacy - Seventh semester examination held in Dec. 2019 is declared as under:

SGPA shown in the column of result means Pass.

"Re" stands for RE-APPEAR in the paper shown in brackets.

"RL(Regn.) means no confirmation of Admission by Registration Branch.

"RLS" stands for Non Receipt of Sessional Awards from the Department.

"RLA" stands for non-receipt of Theory/Practical Awards.

"RL" stands for Result Late due to one or other reason.

"RL[Fee]" stands for Result Late due to non-receipt of fee.

S.No.	Subject Name	Code	Credits
1	Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory	BP701T	4.0
2	Industrial Pharmacy II - Theory	BP702T	4.0
3	Pharmacy Practice - Theory	BP703T	4.0
4	Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory	BP704T	4.0
5	Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical	BP705P	2.0
6	Practice School	BP706PS	6.0

Total Credits: 24.0

12

Roll No.	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Result
75161802	16-MMGS-1802	ADITYA KUMAR	SATISH CHAND	7.58 🖌
75161805	16-MMGS-1805	ASHU CHAUHAN	RAJESH CHAUHAN	RLS 🦯
75161806	16-MMGS-1806	GANGESHWAR SHIVBADAN	SHIVBADAN	RLS 🧹
75161811	16-MMGS-1811	JITESH MALIK	GULAB SINGH	Re [BP706PS]
75161813	16-MMGS-1813	MARGHOOB ZAFFAR	ZAFEER ALAM	RLS 🥜
75161814	16-MMGS-1814	MOHIT KUMAR	MEHER CHAND	7.17 🧹
75161815	16-MMGS-1815	NIKITA KAUSHAL	PARMOD KAUSHAL	8.58 🥜
75161820	16.MMGS-1820	RAJAT RANA	OMBIR SINGH	7.50 🧹
75161821	16.MMGS-1821	SACHIN BEDI	SURESH KUMAR	RLS 🦟
75161822	16.MMGS-1822	RAVINDER	SATISH	8.08 🧹
75161823	16-MMGS-1823	ROHAN DUA	SANDEEP DUA	8.33 🦿
75161824	16-MMGS-1824	SHIVANI	SURENDER PAL	8.67 🧭
75161827	16-MMGS-1827	VIJAY KUMAR	MAHI PAL	8.17
75161829	16-MMGS-1829	SHUBHANGI BHARDWAJ	RAJIV KUMAR	8.50 🧹
75161831	16-MMGS-1831	KOMALPREET KAUR	SATINDERJIT SINGH	8.83 🦿
75161832	16-MMGS-1832	SAHIL	GULSHAN KUMAR	6.92 🧹
75161833	16-MMGS-1833	BABLI KUMARI	BALANAND THAKUR	8.50

Hor

75161834	16-MMGS-1834	ROHIT KUMAR
75161835	16-MMGS-1835	SACHIN KUMAR
75161836	16-MMGS-1836	NIRMAL CHAUHAN
75161837	16-MMGS-1837	ABHISHEK
75161842	16-MMGS-1842	AMARENDRA KUMAR SAH
75161843	16-MMGS-1843	AMAN KUMAR MANDAL
78171801	17-MMGS-1801L	RAHUL GABA

RAMESH CHAND	6.83 🥤
SHYAM KUMAR	Absent 🧹
RAJA SINGH	RLS 🧹
RAKESH	6.50 🧪
PITAMBAR SAH	RLS 🧹
RAM BHAJAN MANDAL	Re [BP703T]
RAJESH KUMAR	RLS 🦯

SADOPUR-AMBALA

AR(RESULTS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS